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4/3/24, 2:03 PM Mail - Cali Calderwood - Outlook

Fw: [EXTERNAL] SSO

Angela Oberschmidt <Angela.Oberschmidt@tn.gov>
Wed 4/3/2024 1:11 PM
To:Cali Calderwood <Cali.Calderwood@tn.gov>;Hannah L. Biggs <Hannah.L.Biggs@tn.gov>

0 1 attachments (126 KB)
SSO Monthly Sheets 4.3.2024 xlsx;

Please upload this to waterlog Chattanooga/Moccasin Bend.
Thanks

Angela

From: Sandy Barbee <sbarbee@chattanooga.gov>

Sent: Wednesday, April 3, 2024 10:49 AM

To: Welford Sydnor <wmsydnor@chattanooga.gov>; Lon Hogan <Lon.Hogan@jacobs.com>; Tony Kinder
<tkinder@chattanooga.gov>; Colleen Walsh <cwalsh@chattanooga.gov>; mheinzer
<mheinzer@chattanooga.gov>; Tiia Sailstad <tsailstad @chattanooga.gov>; Eric Emry <eemry@chattanooga.gov>;
Paul Patterson <ppatterson@chattanooga.gov>; Matthew Snyder <msnyder@chattanooga.gov>; Rebecca
Robinson <rrobinson@chattanooga.gov>; Jerramy Wood <jwood1@chattanooga.gov>; Matt Schiesser
<jschiesser@chattanooga.gov>; Xavier.Pedeux <Xavier.Pedeux@jacobs.com>; Christopher Mills
<cmills@chattanooga.gov>; Jessica Rader <Jessica.Rader@tn.gov>; Awayne Williams
<ajwilliams@chattanooga.gov>; Brian Highnote <bwhighnote@chattanooga.gov>; Angela Oberschmidt
<Angela.Oberschmidt@tn.gov>; Luther Bibbs <lbibbs@chattanooga.gov>; Sean Kidd <sdkidd@chattanooga.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] SSO

*** This is an EXTERNAL email. Please exercise caution. DO NOT open attachments or click links from
unknown senders or unexpected email - STS-Security. ***

Call with any questions

Thank You!

Sandy Barbee

Engineering Coordinator Wastewater Department
Moccasin Bend Environmental Campus

455 Moccasin Bend Rd.

Chattanooga TN 37405

Email sbarbee@chattanooga.gov

Office 423-643-7491

Cell 423-242-8645

A CHATTANOOGA
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